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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 4 June Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 5 June Governing Council Vilnius 

Thursday, 6 June Governing Council Vilnius 

Tuesday, 11 June Executive Board ECB 

Monday, 24 June International Relations Committee (IRC) Interim Meeting between 
Eurosystem and Mediterranean countries’ central banks – 
opening remarks  

ECB 

Tuesday, 25 June Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 26 June ECB Legal Colloquium on “The new challenges raised by 
investment arbitration for the EU legal order” – opening remarks 

ECB 

 Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory 
Board members 

ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 27 June General Council ECB 

Friday, 28 June 18th Bank for International Settlements (BIS) Annual Conference 
on “The digital economy and financial innovation”  

Zurich 

Saturday, 29 June Petersberger Sommerdialog – speech on “Economic and 
monetary policy at a turning point – where is the economy 
heading in Europe, the United States and China?” 

Königswinter, 
Germany 
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